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JSS College of Arts, Commerce & Science (Autonomous), Ooty Road, Mysore - 570 025

Legend: Rank: S1.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty;
Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional);

Admission List

PG Department of Chemistry

III Waiting List of Candidates for M.Sc. Chemistry

[2014 - 2015]

(Provisional)

OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks.

SI.No. Rank Reg.No.

1 8
2 9
3 10
4 11
5 12
6 13
7 14
8 15
9 16
10 17
11 18
12 19
13 20
14 21
15 22
16 23
17 24
18 25
19 26
20 27
21 28
22 29
23 30
24 31

213
151
23
50
54
75
19
136
120
27
48
105
139
197
10
91
227
14
111
33
118
124
129
201

Name

GM

111B
MILAN H.R
GURUPRASAD N
SIDDARAJUN
VINUTHA M
THEJASHWINI P
CHAITHRA H.M
CHAITRA P
ACHARYAMOHANANARAYAN
NAGARATHNA P
MALLIKARJUN C.N
KAVITHA D
BINDHU M
THANUSHA K.M
SAHANA H.J
MANIJU N
DAYANANDA K.R
PARVATHI M
SONAKSHI H.S
ARUN H.L
KARTHIK C.S
MAHESHA N
ANANDA D.A
MAHADEVASWAMY C
AKSHAYA A.G

file:/lIK:/13rd%20list/ChemistryAdmissions2014-15-wait.html

Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

[11B
I1IB
[11B
I1IB
GM
[11B
GM
GM
GM
I1IB
I1IB
GM
GM
[ITA
[11B
IITA
I1IB
A
[11B
I1IB
[11B
IITA
I1IB
A

756
673
751
728
742
757
797
671
711
688
726
724
720
638
788
725
644
743
760
678
694
733
812
632

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

19
23
19
20
19
18
16
22
20
21
19
19
19
23
15
18
22
17
16
20
19
17
13
22

56.8
56.6
56.5
56.4
56.1
55.9
55.9
55.5
55.5
554
55.3
55.2
55.0
54.9
54.4
54.3
54.2
54.1
54.0
539
53.7
53.6
53.6
53.6

1/4



9/14/2014
25

26
27
28
29
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32
33
34
35
36

74
76
77
79
82
87
93
94
100
101

23
25
29
31
33
44
50
51
52
53
55
56
59
61

37
211

28

137

101
150
43
47
160
88
195
220

91
14
124
201
37
186
18
87
214
102
7
231
69
148

NAVEEN KUMAR U.N
PREETHI. B
ROSHMILA K.V
DIVYASHREE
MANJULA P

Admission List

SC

— NIL --

ST

A

PRADEEPA K.N
USHA G.B
AMAR M.R
MURULI RM
SHRUTHI S.K
SHALINI H.S
GANESH H.R
POOJASHRI S.G
GANESH K.P
PRAJWALA H.R

I1B

1A

DAYANANDA K.R
SONAKSHI H.S
ANANDA D.A
AKSHAYA A.G
PREETHI. B
BHAVYA J.N
KARTHIK M
SANDHYA K.N
NAVYASHREE V.V
DHANANJAYA P
PALLAVI H.N
KAVYA

PUNEETH KUMAR T.V
POORNIMA
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I1IB
[ITA
GM
GM
GM

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

A
[ITA
[ITA
[ITA
IITA
A
A
[ITA
[ITA
IITA
IITA
A
A
[ITA

630
700
720
757
714

687
601
654
645
620
665
632
572
519
579

725
743
733
632
700
695
762
582
661
675
690
629
619
650

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

22
18
17
15
17

14
18
15
15
16
12
13
16
18
15

18
17
17
22
18
20
13
22
18
17
16
19
19
17

53.5
53.0
53.0
52.9
52.7

48.4
48.0
47.7
473
47.0
453
44.6
44.6
44.0
44.0

543
54.1
53.6
53.6
53.0
51.8
51.1
51.1
51.0
50.8
50.5
50.5
50.0
49.5
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15

16
17
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19
20
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62
65
68
69
71
78

10
11
13
17
18
22
24
26
27
28
30
32

O X 9 N DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

140
216
176
99
182
16

213
151
23
50
75
27
48
10
227
111
33
118
129

190
42
223
212
61
209
64
159
96
12
170
49
63
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MANJUNATHA B.T
GOPINATHA K.T
MANASA B.S
AKSHYKUMAR D
DEEPU H.M
SUPRIYA G

I11B
MILAN H.R
GURUPRASAD N
SIDDARAJU N
VINUTHA M
CHAITHRA HM
MALLIKARJUN C.N
KAVITHA D
MANJU N
PARVATHIM
ARUN H.L
KARTHIK C.S
MAHESHA N
MAHADEVASWAMY C
NAVEEN KUMAR U.N

ou
JAMUNA K.B
HARITHA JAYARAJ
NAMRATHA JAIN D
KRISHNA PRASAD P P
BHAIRAVI A.D
CHAITHRA A.S
SANTHOSH B.N
BHAVYASHREE P.T
SHRUTHI T.P
TRIVENI G.R
VIJAYAM
KIRAN K.S
GANGADHARA D.S
LIKITHA H.P

file:/lIK:/13rd%20list/ChemistryAdmissions2014-15-wait.html

IITA
IITA
IITA
A
A
[ITA

I1IB
I1IB
[11B
I11B
I1IB
[11B
I1IB
I1IB
[11B
[11B
I1IB
[11B
I1IB
I1IB

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

728
543
675
593
670
573

756
673
751
728
757
688
726
788
644
760
678
694
812
630

607
453
948
451
584
565
562
597
625
591
569
532
591
492

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

800
600
1200
600
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

13
22
15
19
15
19

19
23
19
20
18
21
19
15
22
16
20
19
13
22

18
18
16
17
18
19
19
16
14
16
17
19
15
19

49.4
49.1
48.8
48.6
48.5
47.6

56.8
56.6
56.5
56.4
559
554
553
54.4
54.2
54.0
53.9
53.7
53.6
535

55.9
55.8
55.5
54.6
54.5
543
54.1
533
53.1
529
52.6
523
51.9
49.8
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15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

31 MARUTHI H.R

188 SHARANAPPA

60 MAMATHA

67 SOWMYA MATHEW
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GM
GM
GM
GM

544
825
527
691

800
1200
800
1200

15
12
13
16

47.5
46.4
45.9
44.8
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